Reality Racing Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:20 Almufti 4.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 30th 16:50 Eventful 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 30th 15:25 Lingfield |Maazel 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -21.5
(A.W)

Single 30th 13:55 Bangor- |Northofthewall 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.4
on-Dee

Each Way 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.4
(A.W) Amo

Each Way 29th 20:00 Kempton [True Belief 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.60 -18.4
(A.W)

Each Way 29th 18:30 Kempton |Casa Comigo 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -19
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 19:00 Cheng Gong 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.25 -18.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:10 Kempton |Fujaira King 2.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.55
(A.W)

Single 27th 13:35 Hereford |Delface 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.55

Each Way 27th 13:15 Oscar Wilde 5.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -16.55
\Wetherby

Each Way 26th 15:20 Millie The Minx 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.55
Sedgefield

Each Way 26th 14:30 Aughnacurra 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -12.55
Southwell King

Each Way 25th 14:25 Honourable 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.55
Musselburgh |Gent

Single 25th 13:40 Ludlow |Hurricane 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -8.55

Harvey

Each Way 25th 13:05 Ludlow |Blue Monday 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.05

Each Way 25th 12:45 Maulesden 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.05
Musselburgh  |May

Each Way 24th 15:30 Navan |Valentina Lady 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.05

Each Way 23rd 17:10 Look Surprised 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 23rd 16:40 Lafilia 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 23rd 12:30 Logan Rocks 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.12 -0.0499999999
Huntingdon 99999

Each Way 22nd 19:00 Lightning 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9.17
Newcastle Charlie
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:30 Rhossili Down 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.62 -7.17
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 17:30 Lyford 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -7.79
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:50 Saint De Reve 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.40 -5.79
\Wincanton

Each Way 21st 13:55 Spanish Archer 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.19
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 18:15 Bobby Shaft 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.19



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3779
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 16:15 Oblate 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.19
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 12:30 Go Whatever 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -2.19
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 16:00 Legends Ryde 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - -8.79
Cheltenham
Single 17th 12:55 Fontwell |Reallyradical 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.79
Single 17th 12:25 Fontwell |Pleney 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.79
Each Way 16th 13:00 Lingfield |Alemaratalyou 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.79
(A.W) m
Single 16th 12:30 Fitzroy 3.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.79
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 12:10 Uttoxeter|Missesgeejay 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.20 -3.79
Each Way 15th 15:10 Unsuspected 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -3.99
Southwell Girl
Each Way 15th 12:00 Final Fling 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.99
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 16:10 Taunton |Le Ligerien 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 0.01000000000
0003
Each Way 14th 14:25 Ludlow |House Island 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -0.79
Single 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Darling Alko 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.19
Each Way 14th 13:15 Ludlow |Felicidad 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12.19
Each Way 13th 15:50 Ayr Milanvera 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -10.19
Each Way 13th 15:40 Exeter |Smarty Wild 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.19
Each Way 13th 13:40 Ayr Victory Echo 6.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -14.19
Each Way 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Miss Yeats 6.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -18.99
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Song Of The 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -16.99
Sky
Single 12th 14:00 Hereford |Stop The World 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.24
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Ballyart 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.24
Each Way 11th 13:30 Kempton |Grey Getaway 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.24
Each Way 11th 12:20 Kempton |Beyond 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.24
Redemption
Each Way 10th 14:55 Sandown|Miranda 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -13.24
Each Way 10th 13:50 Sandown|Cobaltic 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -11.24
Each Way 10th 13:25 Ffos Las |Full Of Roque 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.24
Single 10th 13:15 Sandown|Champagne 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.03 -7.24
Court
Each Way 9th 12:40 Edwardstone 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 -9.27
\Wincanton
Each Way 8th 19:55 Knockout Blow 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:35 Royal Dynasty 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:25 Ottoman Court 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -14.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 14:55 Warwick |Nesterenko 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.17
Each Way 8th 13:00 Hexham |Challow 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.17
Each Way 7th 20:10 Going Native 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 -12.17
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:55 Len Brennan 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.60 -14.37
Sedgefield
Each Way 7th 13:50 Tabou Beach 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.97
Sedgefield Boy
Each Way 7th 13:05 Market |Misscarlett 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.97
Rasen
Each Way 6th 15:55 Gemologist 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -10.97
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 13:55 Salamanca 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -11.37
Nottingham School
Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |First Receiver 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Each Way 5th 15:10 Exeter |Le Boizelo 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.38 -17.57

Each Way 5th 14:30 Final Legacy 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.95
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 14:10 Exeter |Dolos 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -15.95

Single 4th 17:15 Asmund 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.62 -16.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 14:30 Kempton |Levanter 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.7
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:10 Hit The 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.7
Plumpton Highway

Each Way 4th 13:40 Cast In Grey 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -13.7
Plumpton

Each Way 3rd 16:05 Peter's Portrait 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -11.7
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 14:55 Imperial 4.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -11.7
Huntingdon Elysian

Each Way 2nd 23:40 Santa  |Old Persian 4.33 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -10.7
Anita

Each Way 2nd 23:00 Santa  |Dunbar Road 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.7
Anita

Each Way 2nd 20:54 Santa  |Fleeting 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - -6.7
Anita

Each Way 2nd 20:10 Santa  |Mr. Money 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.7
Anita

Each Way 1st 15:15 Uttoxeter|Beni Light 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -4.7

Each Way 1st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Western Ryder 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5

Each Way 1st 14:30 Zeb Spirit 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3
\Wetherby

Single 1st 12:30 Blue Skyline 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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